10/16 V1.0 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2016 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.lightingsolutions.osram.com/asia 1 of 5
LUXCOMFOTM LED Flood Light
Datasheet
Benefits
Energy saving
Perfect substitution for halogen lights•
Excellent brightness and low energy consumption, •

LUXCOMFO LED FLOOD 60W 857 GY  6X1 OSRAM 60W 5700K Grey AB392460055 4052899354135 4052899354142
LUXCOMFO LED FLOOD 60W 857 BK  6X1 OSRAM 60W 5700K Black AB392470055 4052899354159 4052899354166
Ordering Codes
Fixture (CN Version)
Short Text Power CCT Housing
Color
Material EAN10 EAN40
LUXCOMFO LED FLOOD 20W 830GY CN12X1OSRAM 20W 3000K Grey AB392480055 4052899353459 4052899353466
LUXCOMFO LED FLOOD 20W 830BK CN12X1OSRAM 20W 3000K Black AB392490055 4052899353473 4052899353480
LUXCOMFO LED FLOOD 20W 840GY CN12X1OSRAM 20W 4000K Grey AB392500055 4052899353534 4052899353541
LUXCOMFO LED FLOOD 20W 840BK CN12X1OSRAM 20W 4000K Black AB392550055 4052899353558 4052899353565
LUXCOMFO LED FLOOD 20W 857GY CN12X1OSRAM 20W 5700K Grey AB392560055 4052899353572 4052899353589
LUXCOMFO LED FLOOD 20W 857BK CN12X1OSRAM 20W 5700K Black AB392570055 4052899353596 4052899353602
LUXCOMFO LED FLOOD 30W 830GY CN12X1OSRAM 30W 3000K Grey AB392580055 4052899353619 4052899353626
LUXCOMFO LED FLOOD 30W 830BK CN12X1OSRAM 30W 3000K Black AB392590055 4052899353633 4052899353640
LUXCOMFO LED FLOOD 30W 840GY CN12X1OSRAM 30W 4000K Grey AB392600055 4052899353657 4052899353664
LUXCOMFO LED FLOOD 30W 840BK CN12X1OSRAM 30W 4000K Black AB392610055 4052899353671 4052899353688
LUXCOMFO LED FLOOD 30W 857GY CN12X1OSRAM 30W 5700K Grey AB392620055 4052899353695 4052899353701
LUXCOMFO LED FLOOD 30W 857BK CN12X1OSRAM 30W 5700K Black AB392630055 4052899353718 4052899353725
LUXCOMFO LED FLOOD 60W 830 GY CN6X1OSRAM 60W 3000K Grey AB392640055 4052899353732 4052899353749
LUXCOMFO LED FLOOD 60W 830 BK CN6X1OSRAM 60W 3000K Black AB392650055 4052899353756 4052899353763
LUXCOMFO LED FLOOD 60W 840 GY CN6X1OSRAM 60W 4000K Grey AB392660055 4052899353770 4052899353787
LUXCOMFO LED FLOOD 60W 840 BK CN6X1OSRAM 60W 4000K Black AB392670055 4052899353817 4052899353824
LUXCOMFO LED FLOOD 60W 857 GY CN6X1OSRAM 60W 5700K Grey AB392280055 4052899354456 4052899354463
LUXCOMFO LED FLOOD 60W 857 BK CN6X1OSRAM 60W 5700K Black AB392290055 4052899354470 4052899354487